
Stamatin Viacheslav Volodymyrovych

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth July 23, 1964 

Last position MUNICIPAL ENTERPRISE "KHARKIV METRO", CEO 

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

3.14 
Expand  

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 144830.79 exceeds USD 50000

2. Cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is USD 122439.43, that in 5.9 times exceeds income
- USD 20869.99

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020. 
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/22
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/22
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/16f89286-2aad-4438-9f82-bcfcf44218fd


Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version. 

Scoring archive  

 
CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period

Stamatina Maryna Vladyslavivna 

Харківська міська рада Харківської

області , Заступник міського голови з

питань правового забезпечення 

wife —

Stamatin Hennadii Viacheslavovych son —

 
CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Name Type of connection Code 

Servicing Cooperative "Garage Construction

Cooperative "Budgidropryvid-2010"

ownership 37190725

MUNICIPAL ENTERPRISE "KHARKIV METRO" Beneficial owner 04805918

http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23232
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23232
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23232
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23232
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23231
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23231
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23231
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23231
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11711
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11711
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/22


INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 комунальне підприємство

Харківський метрополітен,

генеральний директор

66 034,33 48

837,22

2018 Комунальне підприємство

"Харківський метрополітен",

генеральний директор

18 067,98 28

879,99

2017 Комунальне підприємство

"Харківський метрополітен",

генеральний директор

9 862,16 54

494,88

2016 Комунальне підприємство

"Харківський метрополітен",

генеральний директор

8 465,10 12

404,88
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https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d8bf633b-dc28-4a04-81ee-f5fb5fca8c47
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_915b7f04-939b-41cf-9c04-e2728d1b1aef
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_4b75f642-ddcf-4653-9a03-9505df5b1a86
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7514f775-893f-44d0-87d0-276b025f3399


MONETARY ASSETS:



Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR Other UAH USD EUROther

2019 Deposits 418

887,00

— — — — — 

2019 Cash 143

500,00

36

000,00

37

500,00

GBP

13

500,00

— 39

500,00

— 

2019 Other 850

000,00

50

000,00

— 600

000,00

150

000,00

— 

2018 Deposits 213

446,00

— — 137

790,00

— — 

2018 Cash — 36

000,00

37

500,00

GBP

13

500,00

143

500,00

39

500,00

— 

2018 Other — 50

000,00

— 600

000,00

150

000,00

— 

2017 Deposits 239

339,00

— — 136

069,00

— — 

2017 Cash — 36

000,00

34

000,00

GBP

13

500,00

847

500,00

34

000,00

— 

2017 Other — 50

000,00

— — 150

000,00

— 

2016 Deposits 54

624,00

— — 120

527,00

— — 
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https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d8bf633b-dc28-4a04-81ee-f5fb5fca8c47
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d8bf633b-dc28-4a04-81ee-f5fb5fca8c47
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d8bf633b-dc28-4a04-81ee-f5fb5fca8c47
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_915b7f04-939b-41cf-9c04-e2728d1b1aef
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_915b7f04-939b-41cf-9c04-e2728d1b1aef
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_915b7f04-939b-41cf-9c04-e2728d1b1aef
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_4b75f642-ddcf-4653-9a03-9505df5b1a86
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_4b75f642-ddcf-4653-9a03-9505df5b1a86
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_4b75f642-ddcf-4653-9a03-9505df5b1a86
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7514f775-893f-44d0-87d0-276b025f3399


Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR Other UAH USD EUROther

2016 Cash — 36

000,00

34

000,00

GBP

13

500,00

— 34

000,00

— 

2016 Other — 50

000,00

— — 150

000,00

— 

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

2017 UAH — 

2016 UAH 24 276,00

https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7514f775-893f-44d0-87d0-276b025f3399
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7514f775-893f-44d0-87d0-276b025f3399
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8bf633b-dc28-4a04-81ee-f5fb5fca8c47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_915b7f04-939b-41cf-9c04-e2728d1b1aef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b75f642-ddcf-4653-9a03-9505df5b1a86
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7514f775-893f-44d0-87d0-276b025f3399


GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

 
REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2019 750.0 sq. m (1) — 317.8 sq. m 

(3) 

2018 750.0 sq. m (1) — 360.8 sq. m 

(4) 

2017 750.0 sq. m (1) — 360.8 sq. m 

(4) 

2016 750.0 sq. m (1) — 295.8 sq. m 

(3) 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8bf633b-dc28-4a04-81ee-f5fb5fca8c47
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_915b7f04-939b-41cf-9c04-e2728d1b1aef
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7514f775-893f-44d0-87d0-276b025f3399


VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 • ЗАЗ 965 1965

• TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 200

2010

2018 • ЗАЗ 965 1965

• TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 200

2010

2017 • ЗАЗ 965 1965

• TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 200

2010

2016 • TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 200

2010

CAREER:

Period Position 

Sept. 22, 2014 — MUNICIPAL ENTERPRISE

"KHARKIV METRO", CEO

 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8bf633b-dc28-4a04-81ee-f5fb5fca8c47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_915b7f04-939b-41cf-9c04-e2728d1b1aef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b75f642-ddcf-4653-9a03-9505df5b1a86
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7514f775-893f-44d0-87d0-276b025f3399
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/22
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/22


BANK ACCOUNTS:

Bank Taxpayer's number Status 

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

PJSC "Megabank" 09804119 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4593
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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